Optical Encoders
600 Series
Datasheet
2 sensing.honeywell.com
600 Series Optical Encoders
The 600 Series Optical Encoders use non-contact technology to convert mechanical rotary motion into a digital electrical
output. This output, compatible with transistor-transistor logic (TTL), may eliminate the need for analog to digital converters.
These encoders are rotary devices which contain a rotor and stator pair that create a variable aperture to allow light from

Logic
Level
Table 4. Order Guide
Catalog Listing Description
600-128-C24 600 Series optical encoder, PC terminal type C-24, vertical mounting, mounting hardware included
600-128-B66 600 Series optical encoder, PC terminal type B-66, horizontal mounting, mounting hardware included
600-128-CBL 600 Series optical encoder, 190,5 mm [7.5 in] cable, mounting hardware included
600-128-CN1 600 Series optical encoder, 190,5 mm [7.5 in] cable/connector, mounting hardware included
Figure 4. Block Diagram
Output 2
Logic
Circuit